2017-2018 CALENDAR

PRESCHOOL DATES

Tuesday, September 5 Preschool begins

Wednesday, September 13 Parent Coffee for MWF & 5 DAY

Thursday, September 14 Parent Coffee for T-TH

Friday, September 22 School picnic at Wyman Woods 10:30-1:00
Friday, October 20 No School- Teacher Professional Day
November 22-24 Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 8 Last day before holiday break

Tuesday, January 2 Preschool resumes

Monday, January 15 No School — Martin Luther King Day
Saturday, January 20 Preschool Open House 10:00 — 12:00
Monday, February 19 No School — President’s Day

March 12-16 Spring Break

Friday, March 30 No School — Good Friday

Monday, April 2 No School — Easter Monday

Thursday, May 10 Family Picnic 5:30 to 7:00 at Wyman Woods
Friday, May 18 Last day of Preschool

PRESCHOOL HOURS

Monday 9-11:30 or 9-1
Tuesday 9-11:30 or 9-1
Wednesday 9-11:30 or 9-1
Thursday 9-11:30 or 9-1
Friday 9-11:30 or 9-1

CHURCH EVENTS THAT WELCOME PRESCHOOL FAMILIES

Harvest Hullabaloo North Campus
Saturday, October 21 10:00am —11:30 am

Children’s Christmas Eve Service South Campus
Sunday, December 24 4:00 pm

Pajama Story Time South Campus
Saturday, February 3 9:30am

Down on the Farm North Campus
Friday, April 27 6:00 pm —8:00 pm



